WORKSHOP’S QUESTIONNAIRE

Your opinion about possible climate changes

Indicators

Whether you
observe climatic

What their influence
on your sight?

Whether it is
dangerous to a

changes? public and nature?

Negative-33%
Average annL_JaI Yes-83% Positive- 1% Yes-50%
temperature increase

Insignificant-64%

Negative-33%
!VIaX|maI temperature Yes-67% Positive- 0% Yes-50%
increase

Insignificant-65%

Negative-30%
!Vllnlmal temperature Yes-58% Positive- 1% Yes-17%
increase

Insignificant-69%

Negative-17%
Fartlapatlons Yes-50% Positive- 17% Yes-17%
increase

Insignificant-66%

Negative-17%
_Vegetatlon period Yes-58% Positive- 9% Yes-0%
increase

Insignificant-74%

Negative-9%
Water consumption Yes-42% Positive- 0% Yes-42%
increase

Insignificant-91%

Negative-42%
Drought risk increase Yes-50% Positive- 0% Yes-50%

Insignificant-58%




